
Exhibitor List Website 

Action on Hearing Loss  www.actiononhearingloss.org.uk  
Age UK www.ageukstw.org.uk  
Aspire Consultancy   www.aspire-consultancy.co.uk 
Associated Optical www.associatedoptical.com 
Bardet-Biedl UK www.bbsuk.org.uk / https://www.lmbbs.org.uk/ 
Beacon Centre www.beaconvision.org/  
Bellman and Symfon UK Ltd www.bellman.com 
Blind Veterans UK www.blindveterans.org.uk 
BT PLC www.bt.com/includingyou  

Community Care Co-ordinators  www.btplc.com/Inclusion/index.htm 
Connevans Limited UK www.DeafEquipment.co.uk 
Deafblind UK www.deafblind.org.uk  
Dolphin Computer Access  www.yourdolphin.com 
Doro UK www.doro.co.uk 
DWP Jobcentre www.gov.uk/government/organisations/department-for-work-pensions 
East Shropshire Talking 
Newspaper    www.eastshropshiretalkingnewspaper.org 
Energize  www.energizestw.org.uk 
Enhanced Vision www.enhancedvision.co.uk 
Fire Angel Safety Technology Ltd 
(SPRUE) www.fireangel.co.uk 
Guide Dogs For The Blind 
Association www.guidedogs.org.uk 
Healthwatch Shropshire www.healthwatchshropshire.co.uk 
Healthwatch Telford www.healthwatchtelfordandwrekin.co.uk 
Homelife & Care Plus Care 
Agency www.care-plus.org.uk/shropshire 
Independent Living Partnership      www.ilp-ltd.co.uk 
Living Paintings www.livingpaintings.org 
Lyneal Trust www.lyneal-trust.org.uk 
Macular Society  www.macularsociety.org 
Macular Society (Seeing Skills) www.macularsociety.org 
New College Worcester www.ncw.co.uk 
Optelec www.optelec.co.uk  
OrCam Technologies      www.orcam.com 
Oswestry Talking Newspaper www.oswestrytn.org.uk 



Oxsight www.oxsight.co.uk 
Pamtrad Seeing Solutions www.pamtrad.co.uk 
Peer Counselling & Advocacy 
Service (PCAS) www.shropshirepcas.co.uk 
Queen Alexandra College (QAC) www.qac.ac.uk  
Remap  www.shropshire.remap.org.uk  
RNIB - Cymru www.rnib.org.uk 
RNIB - National www.rnib.org.uk 
Royal British Legion www.britishlegion.org.uk 
Royal Voluntary Service www.royalvoluntaryservice.org.uk 
Sarabec Ltd www.sarabec.com 
SC Occupational Therapy Team shropshire.gov.uk/the-send-local-offer/parentcarers/health/occupational-therapy-service/ 
Scam Awareness (Nat West) www.natwest.com 
Shrewsbury & Telford Hospital 
Involvement Team www.sath.nhs.uk 
Shrewsbury and Telford Hospital 
NHS Trust - ECLO www.rnib.org.uk/eye-health/who-does-what-eye-health/eclo 
Shrewsbury and Telford Low 
Vision Clinic www.sath.nhs.uk 
Shrewsbury Dial a Ride www.shrewsbury-dialaride.co.uk 
Shropshire Council - Adult Social 
Care  www.shropshire.gov.uk/shropshire-choices/ 
Shropshire Council - Community 
Directory search3.openobjects.com/kb5/shropshire/cd/home.page 
Shropshire Council - Sensory 
Impairment Team www.shropshire.gov.uk/disability-information/sensory-impairment/ 
Shropshire Deaf & Hard of 
Hearing Forum           www.shropshiredeafandhardofhearing.org.uk 
Shropshire Dementia Service                         www.sssft.nhs.uk 
Shropshire Disability Network www.shropshire-disability.net  
Shropshire Disability Network  - 
Safe Places Shropshire  www.shropshire-disability.net  
Shropshire Fire and Rescue www.shropshirefire.gov.uk/ 
Shropshire Libraries  www.shropshire.gov.uk/libraries 
Shropshire NHS Audiology www.sath.nhs.uk/wards-services/az-services/audiology 
Shropshire Wheelchair Users 
Group www.SWUG.org.uk 



 

Sight and Hearing Loss Support 
(Shropshire RCC) www.shropshire-rcc.org.uk 
Sight and Sound Technology Ltd www.sightandsound.co.uk 
Sight Loss Shropshire www.sightlossshropshire.org.uk 
Signal www.signal.org.uk  
Starboard Hotels        www.windermeremanorhotel.com 
Synapptic Ltd www.synapptic.com 
Telford and Wrekin Sensory 
Inclusion Service and Assistive 
Technology Service          www.telford.gov.uk/AT 
Telford Visually Impaired Group www.telfordvisuallyimpaired.group 
Vision Technology & Training 
Shropshire www.shropshire.gov.uk/disability.../vision-technology-and-training-shropshire/ 
VisionAid www.visionaid.co.uk 
Visual Interpreting & 
Communication Service in 
Shropshire (VISS) www.viss.org.uk 
Watch Alarms (Wrekin Housing 
Trust) www.watchalarms.co.uk/ 
West Mercia Police  www.westmercia.police.uk 
West Shropshire Talking 
Newspaper www.wstn.org.uk 
Wolverhampton Grand Theatre www.grandtheatre.co.uk 


